Place

OA First Name Last Name
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Austin
Beau
Max
Jonah
Sean
Logan
Dylan
Seth
Keikoanne
Adam
Aaron
Lillian
Hana
Shane
Cameron
Justin
Andrew
Mekenna
Julian
Levi

Ken
Matusala
Karina
Andrew
Leslie
Day
Gabby
Sam
Julie
Lupe
Eddie
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Ambrose
Seegmiller
Standley
Babbel
Standley
Thomas
Kinney
Babbel
Hollins
Schasel
Williamson
Neff
Mickelsen
Center
Miller
Frost
Bergey
Manzer
Demesmin
Mogg
Killingbeck
Mickelsen
Demesmin
Ward
Babbel
Doughman
Van Dahlen
Collier
Tinney
Almaraz
Rudser

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters

5
146
149

6
148
119
150

8
57
104
138
83
78
155
151
39
10
72
25
81
62
79
26
132

31
123
141
121

93

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 13-14
Age 11-12
Age 13-14
Age 40-49
Age 11-12
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 13-14
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 11-12
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 13-14

12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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19:38.491
19:45.737
20:08.961
20:28.964
20:39.053
21:24.828
21:31.825
21:51.587
22:03.971
22:36.158
23:24.462
23:28.720
23:31.235
23:50.859
24:18.919
24:28.835
24:41.699
24:48.190
25:13.150
25:18.961
25:26.167
25:38.990
25:39.204
25:40.236
25:49.671
26:08.626
26:09.702
26:11.145
26:14.536
26:32.361
26:58.833

Gun Time
19:38.491
19:45.737
20:08.961
20:28.964
20:39.053
21:24.828
21:31.825
21:51.587
22:03.971
22:36.158
23:24.462
23:28.720
23:31.235
23:50.859
24:18.919
24:28.835
24:41.699
24:48.190
25:13.150
25:18.961
25:26.167
25:38.990
25:39.204
25:40.236
25:49.671
26:08.626
26:09.702
26:11.145
26:14.536
26:32.361
26:58.833
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
Eric Knight 66 3 Age 30-39
Alexandrea Knight 65 3 Age11-12
Taylor Hatch 52 1 Age 13-14
John Lau 152 2  Age 40-49
Timothy Greenway 46 4  Age 30-39
Samuel Sandoval 101 6 Age 13-14
Amelia Alvarez 4 2 Age 13-14
Aubree Adams 1 4  Age 11-12
Carter Thomas 117 3 Age11-12
Katie Webster 136 2 Age 15-19
Ellie Webster 135 3 Age 13-14
Beth Dudley 32 1 Age 30-39
Laynee Woolf 158 5 Age 11-12
Kaylee Bullard 19 3 Age 15-19
Paul Webster 137 3 Age 40-49
Micah Faulks 38 4  Age 20-29
Stephanie  Gianchetta 41 2 Age 30-39
J'Cinda Bitters 12 3 Age 30-39
Joel Bitters 13 4  Age 40-49
Don Hancock 48 5 Age 30-39
Todd Tinstman 122 5 Age 40-49
Terry Adsitt 2 6 Age40-49
Leanna Manzer 71 4  Age 40-49
Victoria Pitcher 87 6 Age 11-12
Sean McCrackin 74 5 Age 20-29
Terri Rowe 91 1 Age 50-59
Anne Denham 27 2 Age 50-59
Jenna Groenhof 47 1 Age 20-29
Alyssa Faulks 35 2 Age 20-29
Joey Rudser 95 1 Age 10 & Under
lan Lofgren 70 6 Age 20-29
12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

23
10
11
24
25
26
12
13
27
14
15
16
17
18
28
29
19
20
30
31
32
33
21
22
34
23
24
25
26
35
36
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27:02.548
27:02.649
27:19.748
27:26.182
27:29.845
27:40.796
27:52.377
28:19.310
28:19.492
28:23.218
28:23.404
28:31.297
28:44.134
28:59.474
28:59.875
29:01.691
29:05.183
29:13.907
29:13.965
29:25.286
29:29.343
29:31.118
29:44.416
29:52.399
29:55.577
30:03.665
30:14.778
30:47.086
30:58.103
31:02.524
31:02.993

Gun Time
27:02.548
27:02.649
27:19.748
27:26.182
27:29.845
27:40.796
27:52.377
28:19.310
28:19.492
28:23.218
28:23.404
28:31.297
28:44.134
28:59.474
28:59.875
29:01.691
29:05.183
29:13.907
29:13.965
29:25.286
29:29.343
29:31.118
29:44.416
29:52.399
29:55.577
30:03.665
30:14.778
30:47.086
30:58.103
31:02.524
31:02.993
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Place

OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91

92
93

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
Francie Hill 53 1 Age 60+
Rick Harris 51 2  Age 60+
Roberta Bischel 11 5 Age 40-49
Kent Ness 84 2 Age 50-59
Erin Blackwell 140 3 Age 20-29
mary shaw 109 2  Age 60+
Levi Grand 44 7  Age 20-29
Elena Dodge 142 4  Age 20-29
Danielle Van Lith 125 4  Age 15-19
Pete Steckler 112 5 Age 15-19
Tandy Killingbeck 63 6 Age40-49
Claudia Brulotte 18 3 Age 60+
Karen Baese 9 3 Age 50-59
Shay Woolf 157 1 Age 10 & Under
Ashlee Woolf 159 4  Age 30-39
Shelly Caldwell 20 7  Age 40-49
Lucille Hancock 50 4  Age 60+
Rene Lyon 145 4  Age 50-59
Noah Rudser 96 4  Age 11-12
Tracy Sedano 105 5 Age 20-29
Jennifer Rudser 94 8 Age 40-49
Molly Krueger 69 7  Age 11-12
Michael Eastman 34 6 Age 30-39
Tanya Savage 103 5 Age 30-39
Monique Baker 154 6 Age 20-29
Tucker Thomas 120 2  Age 10 & Under
Kristy Thomas 118 6 Age 30-39
Paula Comerlato-Medley 22 7  Age 30-39
Lori Reynolds 90 8 Age 30-39
Kenny Hancock 49 3 Age 10 & Under
Amy Standley 110 9 Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com 12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

27
37
28
38
29
30
39
31
32
40
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
42
43
42
44
45
43
46
47
48
44
49
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31:03.168
31:26.862
31:26.866
31:29.077
32:36.237
32:41.148
33:13.002
33:40.379
34:47.067
34:47.076
35:39.186
35:42.485
36:15.947
36:41.414
36:49.903
37:16.203
37:36.730
38:10.632
38:18.979
38:19.617
38:31.385
38:56.135
38:59.801
39:20.036
40:03.258
40:30.207
40:31.068
41:21.975
41:38.925
41:41.449
41:43.590

Gun Time
31:03.168
31:26.862
31:26.866
31:29.077
32:36.237
32:41.148
33:13.002
33:40.379
34:47.067
34:47.076
35:39.186
35:42.485
36:15.947
36:41.414
36:49.903
37:16.203
37:36.730
38:10.632
38:18.979
38:19.617
38:31.385
38:56.135
38:59.801
39:20.036
40:03.258
40:30.207
40:31.068
41:21.975
41:38.925
41:41.449
41:43.590
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

Diane
Kelly
Tyler
Ann
Kristina
SuChen
Sandy
Angelita
Lauren
Lora
Surine
Alaina
Debbie
Amber
LaVeta
Micki
Chellie
Rhonda
Serena
Leah
Rodney
Delia
Brad
jerry
Lauren
Kimberly
Monica
Tommy
Danielle
Julia
Amber
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McGarvey
Sasso
Lyon
Braley-Smith
Mitchell
Gee
Braley
Ramirez
Davis
Ward
Greenway
Ward
Boone
Blair
Overman
Blair

Van Lith
Pickett
Kenner
Selders
Munson
Gonzalez
Standley
stewart
Van Lith

Phillips-Merritt

Price
Stewart
McCormick
Sandoval
Shannon

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

Place

Bib Masters
75
102
144
17
80
40
16
89
23
133
45
131
153
14
85
15
124
86
61
106
82
42
111
113
127
147
88
114
73
98
107

5K
Full Results - All
Place
Div Division
5 Age 60+
9 Age 40-49
3 Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
6 Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
8 Age 11-12
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
4 Age 13-14
7  Age 50-59
13  Age 30-39
6 Age 60+
8 Age 50-59
9 Age 50-59
10 Age 50-59
12 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
11 Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
3 Age 60+
5 Age 15-19
12 Age 50-59
14  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
2 Age 10 & Under
13 Age 50-59
12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

50
51
45
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
46
69
47
48
70
71
72
49
73
74
75
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41:48.014
41:57.396
41:58.938
42:01.118
42:01.123
42:01.177
42:01.660
42:04.205
42:39.859
42:40.795
44:09.879
44:35.545
45:10.134
45:10.353
45:11.083
45:11.302
46:17.276
46:17.411
46:31.415
47:52.977
48:20.985
48:51.303
49:10.390
49:10.778
49:41.795
50:27.845
50:28.636
54:49.583
54:49.852
56:22.565
56:26.027

Gun Time
41:48.014
41:57.396
41:58.938
42:01.118
42:01.123
42:01.177
42:01.660
42:04.205
42:39.859
42:40.795
44:09.879
44:35.545
45:10.134
45:10.353
45:11.083
45:11.302
46:17.276
46:17.411
46:31.415
47:52.977
48:20.985
48:51.303
49:10.390
49:10.778
49:41.795
50:27.845
50:28.636
54:49.583
54:49.852
56:22.565
56:26.027
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

125 Elena
126 Sylvia
127 Marissa
128 Nancy
129 Nora
130 Esther
131 Lindsey
132 Miranda
DNS Katie
DNS Emanuel
DNS Jenn
DNS Mary
DNS Kiristal
DNS Brian
DNS Jennie
DNS Rebecca
DNS Gracie
DNS Graydin
DNS Teri
DNS Luke
DNS Richard
DNS Wanda
DNS Brian
DNS Antonetta
DNS Jay
DNS Kris
DNS Sophie
DNS Anita-Nell
DNS Joel
DNS Parker
DNS Eliza
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de la Concepcion

Mehiel
Sandoval
Sandoval
Krone
Krone
Holman
Frederick
Carter
Dina

Dina

Dobi
Eastman
Faulks
Faulks
Goodspeed
Hoeksema
Hoeksema
Hoeksema
Isles
Johnson
King
Medley
Roybalarias
Saenz
Shaver
Stokes
Swanson
Van Lith
Wade
walton

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
24
77
99
100
68
67
58
143
21
28
29
30
33
36
37
43
54
55
56
59
60
64
76
92
97
108
115
116
126
128
129

Place

Div
16
14
6
15
3
16
7
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49

Age 10 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 20-29

12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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56:26.757
56:30.963
56:34.158
58:46.103
58:46.177
58:46.201
58:54.075
58:54.475
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
56:26.757
56:30.963
56:34.158
58:46.103
58:46.177
58:46.201
58:54.075
58:54.475
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Katherine
DNS Mark
DNS Olivia
DNS Lyndon
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Walton
Washington
Williamson
Box

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
130
134
139
156

Place

Div Division
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-49

12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Austin Ambrose 5 - Age 20-29 1 M 19:38.491 19:38.491
2 Beau Seegmiller 146 - Age 40-49 2 M 19:45.737 19:45.737
3 Max Standley 149 - Age 15-19 3 M 20:08.961 20:08.961
4  Jonah Babbel 6 1 Age 20-29 4 M 20:28.964 20:28.964
5 Sean Standley 148 1 Age 15-19 5 M 20:39.053 20:39.053
6 Logan Thomas 119 1 Age 13-14 6 M 21:24.828 21:24.828
7 Dylan Kinney 150 2 Age 13-14 7 M 21:31.825 21:31.825
8 Seth Babbel 8 2 Age 15-19 8 M 21:51.587 21:51.587
10 Adam Schasel 104 2 Age 20-29 9 M 22:36.158 22:36.158
11 Aaron Williamson 138 3 Age 13-14 10 M 23:24.462 23:24.462
14  Shane Center 155 1 Age 40-49 11 M 23:50.859 23:50.859
15 Cameron Miller 151 1 Age 11-12 12 M 24:18.919 24:18.919
16 Justin Frost 39 3  Age 20-29 13 M 24:28.835 24:28.835
17  Andrew Bergey 10 3 Age 15-19 14 M 24:41.699 24:41.699
19  Julian Demesmin 25 4 Age 13-14 15 M 25:13.150 25:13.150
20 Levi Mogg 81 1 Age 30-39 16 M 25:18.961 25:18.961
21  Ken Killingbeck 62 1 Age 50-59 17 M 25:26.167 25:26.167
22 Matusala Mickelsen 79 2  Age 1112 18 M 25:38.990 25:38.990
24  Andrew Ward 132 4  Age 15-19 19 M 25:40.236 25:40.236
26 Day Doughman 31 2 Age 30-39 20 M 26:08.626 26:08.626
28 Sam Collier 141 1 Age 60+ 21 M 26:11.145 26:11.145
31 Eddie Rudser 93 5 Age 13-14 22 M 26:58.833 26:58.833
32 Eric Knight 66 3  Age 30-39 23 M 27:02.548 27:02.548
35 John Lau 152 2  Age 40-49 24 M 27:26.182 27:26.182
36 Timothy Greenway 46 4  Age 30-39 25 M 27:29.845 27:29.845
37 Samuel Sandoval 101 6 Age 13-14 26 M 27:40.796 27:40.796
40 Carter Thomas 117 3 Age 11-12 27 M 28:19.492 28:19.492
46 Paul Webster 137 3 Age40-49 28 M 28:59.875 28:59.875
47 Micah Faulks 38 4  Age 20-29 29 M 29:01.691 29:01.691
50 Joel Bitters 13 4  Age 40-49 30 M 29:13.965 29:13.965
51 Don Hancock 48 5 Age 30-39 31 M 29:25.286 29:25.286
www.ProRaceTiming.com 12/16/2017 Page 1 of 2



Place

OA
52
53
56
61
62
64
66
69
72
81
85
88
92
96
114
116
117
121
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Todd Tinstman
Terry Adsitt
Sean McCrackin
Joey Rudser
lan Lofgren
Rick Harris
Kent Ness

Levi Grand
Pete Steckler
Noah Rudser
Michael Eastman
Tucker Thomas
Kenny Hancock
Tyler Lyon
Rodney Munson
Brad Standley
jerry stewart
Tommy Stewart
Emanuel Dina

Brian Faulks
Graydin Hoeksema
Luke Isles
Richard Johnson
Brian Medley
Jay Saenz
Joel Van Lith
Parker Wade
Mark Washington
Lyndon Box

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

Place
Bib Masters
122
2

74
95
70
51
84
44
112
96
34
120
49
144
82
111
113
114
28
36
55
59
60
76
97
126
128
134
156

5K

Full Results - Male

Place

Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 10 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 60+

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 15-19

Age 11-12

Age 30-39

Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 60+

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 10 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 15-19

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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29:29.343
29:31.118
29:55.577
31:02.524
31:02.993
31:26.862
31:29.077
33:13.002
34:47.076
38:18.979
38:59.801
40:30.207
41:41.449
41:58.938
48:20.985
49:10.390
49:10.778
54:49.583
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
29:29.343
29:31.118
29:55.577
31:02.524
31:02.993
31:26.862
31:29.077
33:13.002
34:47.076
38:18.979
38:59.801
40:30.207
41:41.449
41:58.938
48:20.985
49:10.390
49:10.778
54:49.583
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

12
13
18
23
25
27
29
30
33
34
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
48
49
54
55
57
58
59
60
63
65
67
68
70

First Name Last Name

Keikoanne
Lillian
Hana
Mekenna
Karina
Leslie
Gabby
Julie
Lupe
Alexandrea
Taylor
Amelia
Aubree
Katie
Ellie

Beth
Laynee
Kaylee
Stephanie
J'Cinda
Leanna
Victoria
Terri
Anne
Jenna
Alyssa
Francie
Roberta
Erin
mary
Elena

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hollins
Neff
Mickelsen
Manzer
Demesmin
Babbel
Van Dahlen
Tinney
Almaraz
Knight
Hatch
Alvarez
Adams
Webster
Webster
Dudley
Woolf
Bullard
Gianchetta
Bitters
Manzer
Pitcher
Rowe
Denham
Groenhof
Faulks
Hill
Bischel
Blackwell
shaw
Dodge

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
57
83
78
72
26

7
123
121

3
65
52
4

1
136
135
32
158
19
41
12
71
87
91
27
47
35
53
11
140
109
142

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 11-12
Age 13-14
Age 15-19
Age 11-12
Age 40-49
Age 11-12
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 11-12
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 11-12
Age 15-19
Age 13-14
Age 30-39
Age 11-12
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11-12
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 20-29

12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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22:03.971
23:28.720
23:31.235
24:48.190
25:39.204
25:49.671
26:09.702
26:14.536
26:32.361
27:02.649
27:19.748
27:52.377
28:19.310
28:23.218
28:23.404
28:31.297
28:44.134
28:59.474
29:05.183
29:13.907
29:44.416
29:52.399
30:03.665
30:14.778
30:47.086
30:58.103
31:03.168
31:26.866
32:36.237
32:41.148
33:40.379

Gun Time
22:03.971
23:28.720
23:31.235
24:48.190
25:39.204
25:49.671
26:09.702
26:14.536
26:32.361
27:02.649
27:19.748
27:52.377
28:19.310
28:23.218
28:23.404
28:31.297
28:44.134
28:59.474
29:05.183
29:13.907
29:44.416
29:52.399
30:03.665
30:14.778
30:47.086
30:58.103
31:03.168
31:26.866
32:36.237
32:41.148
33:40.379
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Place
OA
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
86
87
89
a0
91
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

First Name Last Name

Danielle
Tandy
Claudia
Karen
Shay
Ashlee
Shelly
Lucille
Rene
Tracy
Jennifer
Molly
Tanya
Monique
Kristy
Paula
Lori
Amy
Diane
Kelly
Ann
Kristina
SuChen
Sandy
Angelita
Lauren
Lora
Surine
Alaina
Debbie
Amber

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Van Lith
Killingbeck
Brulotte
Baese
Woolf
Woolf
Caldwell
Hancock
Lyon
Sedano
Rudser
Krueger
Savage
Baker
Thomas
Comerlato-Medley
Reynolds
Standley
McGarvey
Sasso
Braley-Smith
Mitchell
Gee
Braley
Ramirez
Davis
Ward
Greenway
Ward
Boone
Blair

Bib Masters

125
63
18

9

157

159
20
50

145

105
94
69

103

154

118
22
90

110
75

102
17
80
40
16
89
23
133
45
131
153
14

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

5K

Full Results - Female

Place

Div Division
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 60+
Age 50-59

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 11-12
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 11-12
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 13-14
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

DSOSV ORNOOENDDODANNOIEDRNDE CWWO A

- —_
i BE RN

12/16/2017

Age 10 & Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F

MMTMTTTTMTMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T ™™

34:47.067
35:39.186
35:42.485
36:15.947
36:41.414
36:49.903
37:16.203
37:36.730
38:10.632
38:19.617
38:31.385
38:56.135
39:20.036
40:03.258
40:31.068
41:21.975
41:38.925
41:43.590
41:48.014
41:57.396
42:01.118
42:01.123
42:01.177
42:01.660
42:04.205
42:39.859
42:40.795
44:09.879
44:35.545
45:10.134
45:10.353

Gun Time
34:47.067
35:39.186
35:42.485
36:15.947
36:41.414
36:49.903
37:16.203
37:36.730
38:10.632
38:19.617
38:31.385
38:56.135
39:20.036
40:03.258
40:31.068
41:21.975
41:38.925
41:43.590
41:48.014
41:57.396
42:01.118
42:01.123
42:01.177
42:01.660
42:04.205
42:39.859
42:40.795
44:09.879
44:35.545
45:10.134
45:10.353

Page 2 of 4



Place
OA
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
118
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

LaVeta
Micki
Chellie
Rhonda
Serena
Leah
Delia
Lauren
Kimberly
Monica
Danielle
Julia
Amber
Elena
Sylvia
Marissa
Nancy
Nora
Esther
Lindsey
Miranda
Katie
Jenn
Mary
Kristal
Jennie
Rebecca
Gracie
Teri
Wanda
Antonetta

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Overman
Blair

Van Lith
Pickett
Kenner
Selders
Gonzalez
Van Lith
Phillips-Merritt
Price
McCormick
Sandoval
Shannon
de la Concepcion
Mehiel
Sandoval
Sandoval
Krone
Krone
Holman
Frederick
Carter
Dina

Dobi
Eastman
Faulks
Goodspeed
Hoeksema
Hoeksema
King
Roybalarias

Bib
85
15

124
86
61

106
42

127

147
88
73
98

107
24
77
99

100
68
67
58

143
21
29
30
33
37
43
54
56
64
92

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters Div
6
8
9
10
12
13
11
5
12
14
15
2
13
16
14
6
15
3
16
7
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

Division
Age 60+
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10 & Under
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 10 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 10 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 60+
Age 30-39

12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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45:11.083
45:11.302
46:17.276
46:17.411
46:31.415
47:52.977
48:51.303
49:41.795
50:27.845
50:28.636
54:49.852
56:22.565
56:26.027
56:26.757
56:30.963
56:34.158
58:46.103
58:46.177
58:46.201
58:54.075
58:54.475
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
45:11.083
45:11.302
46:17.276
46:17.411
46:31.415
47:52.977
48:51.303
49:41.795
50:27.845
50:28.636
54:49.852
56:22.565
56:26.027
56:26.757
56:30.963
56:34.158
58:46.103
58:46.177
58:46.201
58:54.075
58:54.475
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Kris
DNS Sophie
DNS Anita-Nell
DNS Eliza
DNS Katherine
DNS Olivia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Shaver
Stokes
Swanson
walton
Walton
Williamson

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
108
115
116
129
130
139

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

L B Ry B |

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under

Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under
Age 10 & Under

Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12

Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12

Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3
DNS
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

m m M

i B e e e e e 1 Wl 5 =ZIZZ

=L

L e By B |

Shay
Julia
Nora
Gracie

Joey
Tucker
Kenny
Graydin

Lillian
Karina
Gabby
Alexandrea
Aubree
Laynee
Victoria
Molly
Lauren

Cameron
Matusala
Carter
Noah

Hana
Taylor
Amelia
Ellie
Alaina

Woolf
Sandoval
Krone
Hoeksema

Rudser
Thomas
Hancock
Hoeksema

Neff
Demesmin
Van Dahlen
Knight
Adams
Woolf
Pitcher
Krueger
Davis

Miller
Mickelsen
Thomas
Rudser

Mickelsen
Hatch
Alvarez
Webster
Ward

Bib
157
98
68
54

95
120
49
55

83
26
123
65
1
158
87
69
23

151
79
117
96

78
52

135
131

12/16/2017

36:41.414
56:22.565
58:46.177
00:00.000

31:02.524
40:30.207
41:41.449
00:00.000

23:28.720
25:39.204
26:09.702
27:02.649
28:19.310
28:44.134
29:52.399
38:56.135
42:39.859

24:18.919
25:38.990
28:19.492
38:18.979

23:31.235
27:19.748
27:52.377
28:23.404

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
76 36
123 74
129 80
DNS DNS
61 35
88 43
92 44
DNS DNS
12 2
23 5
27 7
33 10
39 13
44 17
55 22
84 43
102 57
15 12
22 18
40 27
81 41
13 3
34 11
38 12
42 15
105 60

44:35.545

Gun Time
36:41.414
56:22.565
58:46.177
00:00.000

31:02.524
40:30.207
41:41.449
00:00.000

23:28.720
25:39.204
26:09.702
27:02.649
28:19.310
28:44.134
29:52.399
38:56.135
42:39.859

24:18.919
25:38.990
28:19.492
38:18.979

23:31.235
27:19.748
27:52.377
28:23.404
44:35.545
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Division

Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
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Ok, OWN -

DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS

OB WN -

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name
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Logan
Dylan
Aaron
Julian
Eddie
Samuel

Mekenna
Katie
Kaylee
Danielle
Lauren
Marissa
Katherine
Olivia

Max
Sean
Seth
Andrew
Andrew
Pete
Luke
Parker

Keikoanne
Jenna
Alyssa
Erin

Elena
Tracy

Thomas
Kinney
Williamson
Demesmin
Rudser
Sandoval

Manzer
Webster
Bullard
Van Lith
Van Lith
Sandoval
Walton
Williamson

Standley
Standley
Babbel
Bergey
Ward
Steckler
Isles
Wade

Hollins
Groenhof
Faulks
Blackwell
Dodge
Sedano

12/16/2017

Bib
119
150
138
25

93

101

72
136
19
125
127
99
130
139

149
148

10
132
112
59
128

57
47
35
140
142
105

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

6
7
11
19
31
37

18
41
45
71
118
127
DNS
DNS

3
5
8
17
24
72
DNS
DNS

59
60
67
70
82

6
7
10
15
22
26

4
14
18
32
70
78

DNS

DNS

14

19

40
DNS
DNS

25
26
29
31
41

21:24.828
21:31.825
23:24.462
25:13.150
26:58.833
27:40.796

24:48.190
28:23.218
28:59.474
34:47.067
49:41.795
56:34.158
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:08.961
20:39.053
21:51.587
24:41.699
25:40.236
34:47.076
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:03.971
30:47.086
30:58.103
32:36.237
33:40.379
38:19.617

Gun Time
21:24.828
21:31.825
23:24.462
25:13.150
26:58.833
27:40.796

24:48.190
28:23.218
28:59.474
34:47.067
49:41.795
56:34.158
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:08.961
20:39.053
21:51.587
24:41.699
25:40.236
34:47.076
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:03.971
30:47.086
30:58.103
32:36.237
33:40.379
38:19.617
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6
7
DNS
DNS

NOoO OO WN -~

1o O rAd o 2o©@Oo~NOOOA~WN =

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

Gender First Name Last Name

F

m ™M m

==L
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Monique
Lindsey
Sophie
Eliza

Austin
Jonah
Adam
Justin
Micah
Sean
lan
Levi

Beth
Stephanie
J'Cinda
Ashlee
Tanya
Kristy
Paula
Lori
Amy
Angelita
Lora
Surine
Amber
Monica
Danielle
Elena
Miranda

40:03.258
58:54.075
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:38.491
20:28.964
22:36.158
24:28.835
29:01.691
29:55.577
31:02.993
33:13.002

28:31.297
29:05.183
29:13.907
36:49.903
39:20.036
40:31.068
41:21.975
41:38.925
41:43.590
42:04.205
42:40.795
44:09.879
45:10.353
50:28.636
54:49.852
56:26.757
58:54.475

5K
Group Results
Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Baker 154 87 45
Holman 58 131 82
Stokes 115 DNS DNS
walton 129 DNS DNS
Ambrose 5 1 1
Babbel 6 4 4
Schasel 104 10 9
Frost 39 16 13
Faulks 38 47 29
McCrackin 74 56 34
Lofgren 70 62 36
Grand 44 69 39
Dudley 32 43 16
Gianchetta 41 48 19
Bitters 12 49 20
Woolf 159 77 37
Savage 103 86 44
Thomas 118 89 46
Comerlato-Medley 22 90 47
Reynolds 90 91 48
Standley 110 93 49
Ramirez 89 101 56
Ward 133 103 58
Greenway 45 104 59
Blair 14 107 62
Price 88 120 72
McCormick 73 122 73
de la Concepcion 24 125 76
Frederick 143 132 83
12/16/2017

Gun Time
40:03.258
58:54.075
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:38.491
20:28.964
22:36.158
24:28.835
29:01.691
29:55.577
31:02.993
33:13.002

28:31.297
29:05.183
29:13.907
36:49.903
39:20.036
40:31.068
41:21.975
41:38.925
41:43.590
42:04.205
42:40.795
44:09.879
45:10.353
50:28.636
54:49.852
56:26.757
58:54.475
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

M ™M ™ ™
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Katie
Jenn
Kristal
Teri
Antonetta
Kris

Levi
Day
Eric
Timothy
Don
Michael
Brad
Tommy
Emanuel
Brian
Jay

Leslie
Julie
Lupe
Leanna
Roberta
Tandy
Shelly
Jennifer
Kelly
Kristina
SuChen
Serena

Carter
Dina

Eastman
Hoeksema
Roybalarias

Shaver

Mogg

Doughman

Knight

Greenway
Hancock
Eastman
Standley

Stewart
Dina
Medley
Saenz

Babbel
Tinney
Almaraz
Manzer
Bischel

Killingbeck

Caldwell
Rudser
Sasso
Mitchell
Gee
Kenner

12/16/2017

Bib
21
29
33
56
92
108

81
31
66
46
48
34
111
114
28
76
97

121

71
11
63
20
94
102
80
40
61

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

20
26
32
36
51
85
116
121
DNS
DNS
DNS

25
29
30
54
65
73
78
83
95
98
99
112

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

16
20
23
25
31
42
47
49
DNS
DNS
DNS

6

8

9
21
28
33
38
42
51
53
54
67

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:18.961
26:08.626
27:02.548
27:29.845
29:25.286
38:59.801
49:10.390
54:49.583
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:49.671
26:14.536
26:32.361
29:44.416
31:26.866
35:39.186
37:16.203
38:31.385
41:57.396
42:01.123
42:01.177
46:31.415

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:18.961
26:08.626
27:02.548
27:29.845
29:25.286
38:59.801
49:10.390
54:49.583
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:49.671
26:14.536
26:32.361
29:44.416
31:26.866
35:39.186
37:16.203
38:31.385
41:57.396
42:01.123
42:01.177
46:31.415
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
13
14
15
16

DNS
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DNS
DNS

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

F
F
F
F
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Leah
Sylvia
Nancy
Esther
Mary

Beau
Shane
John
Paul
Joel
Todd
Terry
Richard
Lyndon

Terri
Anne
Karen
Rene
Ann
Sandy
Debbie
Micki
Chellie
Rhonda
Delia
Kimberly
Amber
Jennie
Rebecca

Selders
Mehiel
Sandoval
Krone
Dobi

Seegmiller
Center
Lau
Webster
Bitters
Tinstman
Adsitt
Johnson
Box

Rowe
Denham
Baese

Lyon
Braley-Smith
Braley
Boone

Blair

Van Lith
Pickett
Gonzalez
Phillips-Merritt
Shannon
Faulks
Goodspeed

12/16/2017

Bib
106
77
100
67
30

146
155
152
137
13
122
2
60
156

91
27

145
17
16

153
15

124
86
42

147

107
37
43

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

113
126
128
130
DNS

2
14
35
46
50
52
53

DNS
DNS

57
58
75
80
97
100
106
109
110
111
115
119
124
DNS
DNS

68
77
79
81
DNS

2
11
24
28
30
32
33

DNS
DNS

23
24
35
40
52
55
61
64
65
66
69
71
75
DNS
DNS

47:52.977
56:30.963
58:46.103
58:46.201
00:00.000

19:45.737
23:50.859
27:26.182
28:59.875
29:13.965
29:29.343
29:31.118
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:03.665
30:14.778
36:15.947
38:10.632
42:01.118
42:01.660
45:10.134
45:11.302
46:17.276
46:17.411
48:51.303
50:27.845
56:26.027
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
47:52.977
56:30.963
58:46.103
58:46.201
00:00.000

19:45.737
23:50.859
27:26.182
28:59.875
29:13.965
29:29.343
29:31.118
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:03.665
30:14.778
36:15.947
38:10.632
42:01.118
42:01.660
45:10.134
45:11.302
46:17.276
46:17.411
48:51.303
50:27.845
56:26.027
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

5K
Group Results
Gender First Name Last Name Bib
F Anita-Nell  Swanson 116
M Ken Killingbeck 62
M Kent Ness 84
M Tyler Lyon 144
M Rodney Munson 82
M Brian Faulks 36
M Joel Van Lith 126
M Mark Washington 134
F Francie Hill 53
F mary shaw 109
F Claudia Brulotte 18
F Lucille Hancock 50
F Diane McGarvey 75
F LaVeta Overman 85
F Wanda King 64
M Sam Collier 141
M Rick Harris 51
M jerry stewart 113
12/16/2017

00:00.000

25:26.167
31:29.077
41:58.938
48:20.985
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:03.168
32:41.148
35:42.485
37:36.730
41:48.014
45:11.083
00:00.000

26:11.145
31:26.862

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
DNS DNS
21 17
66 38
96 45
114 46
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
63 27
68 30
74 34
79 39
94 50
108 63
DNS DNS
28 21
64 37
117 48

49:10.778

Gun Time
00:00.000

25:26.167
31:29.077
41:58.938
48:20.985
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:03.168
32:41.148
35:42.485
37:36.730
41:48.014
45:11.083
00:00.000

26:11.145
31:26.862
49:10.778

Page 6 of 6



Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
39 Aubree Adams 1 4 Age 11-12 13 F 28:19.310 28:19.310
53 Terry Adsitt 2 6 Age 40-49 33 M 29:31.118 29:31.118
30 Lupe Almaraz 3 3 Age 40-49 9 F 26:32.361 26:32.361
38 Amelia Alvarez 4 2 Age 13-14 12 F 27:52.377 27:52.377
1 Austin Ambrose 5 - Age 20-29 1 M 19:38.491 19:38.491
4  Jonah Babbel 6 1 Age 20-29 4 M 20:28.964 20:28.964
25 Leslie Babbel 7 1 Age 40-49 6 F 25:49.671 25:49.671
8 Seth Babbel 8 2  Age 15-19 8 M 21:51.587 21:51.587
75 Karen Baese 9 3 Age 50-59 35 F 36:15.947 36:15.947
87 Monique Baker 154 6 Age 20-29 45 F 40:03.258 40:03.258
17  Andrew Bergey 10 3 Age 15-19 14 M 24:41.699 24:41.699
65 Roberta Bischel 11 5 Age 40-49 28 F 31:26.866 31:26.866
49 J'Cinda Bitters 12 3 Age 30-39 20 F 29:13.907 29:13.907
50 Joel Bitters 13 4  Age 40-49 30 M 29:13.965 29:13.965
67 Erin Blackwell 140 3  Age 20-29 29 F 32:36.237 32:36.237
107 Amber Blair 14 13 Age 30-39 62 F 45:10.353 45:10.353
109 Micki Blair 15 8 Age 50-59 64 F 45:11.302 45:11.302
106 Debbie Boone 153 7  Age 50-59 61 F 45:10.134 45:10.134
DNS Lyndon Box 156 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
100 Sandy Braley 16 6 Age 50-59 55 F 42:01.660 42:01.660
97 Ann Braley-Smith 17 5 Age 50-59 52 F 42:01.118 42:01.118
74 Claudia Brulotte 18 3 Age 60+ 34 F 35:42.485 35:42.485
45 Kaylee Bullard 19 3 Age 15-19 18 F 28:59.474 28:59.474
78 Shelly Caldwell 20 7  Age 40-49 38 F 37:16.203 37:16.203
DNS Katie Carter 21 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
14 Shane Center 155 1 Age 40-49 11 M 23:50.859 23:50.859
28 Sam Collier 141 1 Age 60+ 21 M 26:11.145 26:11.145
90 Paula Comerlato-Medley 22 7  Age 30-39 47 F 41:21.975 41:21.975
102 Lauren Davis 23 8 Age 11-12 57 F 42:39.859 42:39.859
125 Elena de la Concepcion 24 16 Age 30-39 76 F 56:26.757 56:26.757
19  Julian Demesmin 25 4  Age 13-14 15 M 25:13.150 25:13.150
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Place
OA
23
58
DNS
DNS
DNS
70
26
43
DNS
85
60
DNS
DNS
47
132
16
99
48
115
DNS
69
104
36
59
51
92
79
64
34
63
DNS

First Name
Karina
Anne
Emanuel
Jenn
Mary
Elena
Day
Beth
Kristal
Michael
Alyssa
Brian
Jennie
Micah
Miranda
Justin
SuChen
Stephanie
Delia
Rebecca
Levi
Surine
Timothy
Jenna
Don
Kenny
Lucille
Rick
Taylor
Francie
Gracie
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Last Name
Demesmin
Denham
Dina

Dina

Dobi
Dodge
Doughman
Dudley
Eastman
Eastman
Faulks
Faulks
Faulks
Faulks
Frederick
Frost

Gee
Gianchetta
Gonzalez
Goodspeed
Grand
Greenway
Greenway
Groenhof
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Harris
Hatch

Hill
Hoeksema

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters
26
27
28
29
30
142
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
143
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

5K

Place

Div Division
1 Age 11-12
2 Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

4  Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
6  Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29

DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59

4  Age 20-29
17  Age 30-39
3 Age 20-29
11 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
11 Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
7 Age 20-29
12 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
3 Age 10 & Under
4  Age 60+
2  Age 60+
1 Age 13-14
1 Age 60+
DN

12/16/2017

S Age 10 & Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

5
24
DNS
DNS
DNS
31
20
16
DNS
42
26
DNS
DNS
29
83
13
54
19
69
DNS
39
59
25
25
31
44
39
37
11
27
DNS

MMM NEEnZZnTmnmmEEanEnE N

25:39.204
30:14.778
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:40.379
26:08.626
28:31.297
00:00.000
38:59.801
30:58.103
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:01.691
58:54.475
24:28.835
42:01.177
29:05.183
48:51.303
00:00.000
33:13.002
44:09.879
27:29.845
30:47.086
29:25.286
41:41.449
37:36.730
31:26.862
27:19.748
31:03.168
00:00.000

Gun Time
25:39.204
30:14.778
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:40.379
26:08.626
28:31.297
00:00.000
38:59.801
30:58.103
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:01.691
58:54.475
24:28.835
42:01.177
29:05.183
48:51.303
00:00.000
33:13.002
44:09.879
27:29.845
30:47.086
29:25.286
41:41.449
37:36.730
31:26.862
27:19.748
31:03.168
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS

131
DNS
DNS

112

21

73
DNS

33
32
130
129
84
35
62
80
96
54
18
122
56
94
DNS
126
13
22
15
98

First Name Last Name

Graydin
Teri
Keikoanne
Lindsey
Luke
Richard
Serena
Ken
Tandy
Wanda
Dylan
Alexandrea
Eric
Esther
Nora
Molly
John

lan

Rene
Tyler
Leanna
Mekenna
Danielle
Sean
Diane
Brian
Sylvia
Hana
Matusala
Cameron
Kristina
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Hoeksema
Hoeksema
Hollins
Holman
Isles
Johnson
Kenner
Killingbeck
Killingbeck
King
Kinney
Knight
Knight
Krone
Krone
Krueger
Lau
Lofgren
Lyon

Lyon
Manzer
Manzer
McCormick
McCrackin
McGarvey
Medley
Mehiel
Mickelsen
Mickelsen
Miller
Mitchell

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
150
65
66
67
68
69
152
70
145
144
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
151
80

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 10 & Under
DNS Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
7 Age 20-29
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
DNS Age 60+
2 Age 13-14
3 Age 11-12
3 Age 30-39
16 Age 40-49
3 Age 10 & Under
7  Age 11-12
2  Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 15-19
15 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
5 Age 60+
DNS Age 30-39
14  Age 40-49
- Age 13-14
2  Age 11-12
1 Age 11-12
10 Age 40-49
12/16/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
1
82
DNS
DNS
67
17
33
DNS
7
10
23
81
80
43
24
36
40
45
21
4
73
34
50
DNS
77
3
18
12
53

TMEZZENMTMETNZE TSNS nmnamEErnEanmEnsnnnZ

00:00.000
00:00.000
22:03.971
58:54.075
00:00.000
00:00.000
46:31.415
25:26.167
35:39.186
00:00.000
21:31.825
27:02.649
27:02.548
58:46.201
58:46.177
38:56.135
27:26.182
31:02.993
38:10.632
41:58.938
29:44.416
24:48.190
54:49.852
29:55.577
41:48.014
00:00.000
56:30.963
23:31.235
25:38.990
24:18.919
42:01.123

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
22:03.971
58:54.075
00:00.000
00:00.000
46:31.415
25:26.167
35:39.186
00:00.000
21:31.825
27:02.649
27:02.548
58:46.201
58:46.177
38:56.135
27:26.182
31:02.993
38:10.632
41:58.938
29:44.416
24:48.190
54:49.852
29:55.577
41:48.014
00:00.000
56:30.963
23:31.235
25:38.990
24:18.919
42:01.123
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
20 Levi Mogg 81 1 Age 30-39 16 M 25:18.961 25:18.961
114 Rodney Munson 82 4  Age 50-59 46 M 48:20.985 48:20.985
12 Lillian Neff 83 - Age 11-12 2 F 23:28.720 23:28.720
66 Kent Ness 84 2 Age 50-59 38 M 31:29.077 31:29.077
108 LaVeta Overman 85 6 Age 60+ 63 F 45:11.083 45:11.083
119 Kimberly Phillips-Merritt 147 12 Age 50-59 71 F 50:27.845 50:27.845
111 Rhonda Pickett 86 10 Age 50-59 66 F 46:17.411 46:17.411
55  Victoria Pitcher 87 6 Age 11-12 22 F 29:52.399 29:52.399
120 Monica Price 88 14  Age 30-39 72 F 50:28.636 50:28.636
101 Angelita Ramirez 89 10 Age 30-39 56 F 42:04.205 42:04.205
91 Lori Reynolds 90 8 Age 30-39 48 F 41:38.925 41:38.925
57 Terri Rowe 91 1 Age 50-59 23 F 30:03.665 30:03.665
DNS Antonetta  Roybalarias 92 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
31 Eddie Rudser 93 5 Age 13-14 22 M 26:58.833 26:58.833
83 Jennifer Rudser 94 8 Age 40-49 42 F 38:31.385 38:31.385
61 Joey Rudser 95 1 Age 10 & Under 35 M 31:02.524 31:02.524
81 Noah Rudser 96 4 Age 11-12 41 M 38:18.979 38:18.979
DNS Jay Saenz 97 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
123  Julia Sandoval 98 2  Age 10 & Under 74 F 56:22.565 56:22.565
127 Marissa Sandoval 99 6 Age 15-19 78 F 56:34.158 56:34.158
128 Nancy Sandoval 100 15 Age 40-49 79 F 58:46.103 58:46.103
37 Samuel Sandoval 101 6 Age 13-14 26 M 27:40.796 27:40.796
95 Kelly Sasso 102 9 Age40-49 51 F 41:57.396 41:57.396
86 Tanya Savage 103 5 Age 30-39 44 F 39:20.036 39:20.036
10 Adam Schasel 104 2 Age 20-29 9 M 22:36.158 22:36.158
82 Tracy Sedano 105 5 Age 20-29 41 F 38:19.617 38:19.617
2 Beau Seegmiller 146 - Age 40-49 2 M 19:45.737 19:45.737
113 Leah Selders 106 13 Age 40-49 68 F 47:52.977 47:52.977
124 Amber Shannon 107 13 Age 50-59 75 F 56:26.027 56:26.027
DNS Kris Shaver 108 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
68 mary shaw 109 2 Age 60+ 30 F 32:41.148 32:41.148
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Place
OA
93
116

72
117
121
DNS
DNS
40
89

88
29
52
27
110
71
DNS
118
DNS
DNS
DNS
105
24
103
DNS
42
41
46
11

First Name Last Name

Amy
Brad
Max
Sean
Pete
jerry
Tommy
Sophie
Anita-Nell
Carter
Kristy
Logan
Tucker
Julie
Todd
Gabby
Chellie
Danielle
Joel
Lauren
Parker
Eliza
Katherine
Alaina
Andrew
Lora
Mark
Ellie
Katie
Paul
Aaron
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Standley
Standley
Standley
Standley
Steckler
stewart
Stewart
Stokes
Swanson
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Tinney
Tinstman
Van Dahlen
Van Lith
Van Lith
Van Lith
Van Lith
Wade
walton
Walton
Ward
Ward
Ward
Washington
Webster
Webster
Webster
Williamson

Ugly Sweater 5K 2017
5K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
110
111
149
148
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Place

Div

O O
" w

O
AZBEONIONN_,OWZZOWo =1 N©O

DNS
DNS
DNS

11
DNS

W wN

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 11-12
Age 30-39
Age 13-14

Age 10 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 11-12
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 13-14
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 13-14
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 13-14

12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

49
47
3
5
40
48
49
DNS
DNS
27
46

43

32

65
32
DNS
70
DNS
DNS
DNS
60
19
58
DNS
15
14
28
10

ST nZZnmTmEZ 2 anammSanSsnnTan=222

41:43.590
49:10.390
20:08.961
20:39.053
34:47.076
49:10.778
54:49.583
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:19.492
40:31.068
21:24.828
40:30.207
26:14.536
29:29.343
26:09.702
46:17.276
34:47.067
00:00.000
49:41.795
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
44:35.545
25:40.236
42:40.795
00:00.000
28:23.404
28:23.218
28:59.875
23:24.462

Gun Time
41:43.590
49:10.390
20:08.961
20:39.053
34:47.076
49:10.778
54:49.583
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:19.492
40:31.068
21:24.828
40:30.207
26:14.536
29:29.343
26:09.702
46:17.276
34:47.067
00:00.000
49:41.795
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
44:35.545
25:40.236
42:40.795
00:00.000
28:23.404
28:23.218
28:59.875
23:24.462
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNS Olivia Williamson
77 Ashlee Woolf

44  Laynee Woolf

76 Shay Woolf
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Ugly Sweater 5K 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
139
159
158
157

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 15-19
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 11-12
1 Age 10 & Under

12/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
37
17
36

F

F
F
F

Chip Time
00:00.000
36:49.903
28:44.134
36:41.414

Gun Time
00:00.000
36:49.903
28:44.134
36:41.414
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